

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1293 of 2023

RAM SINGH & Ors. **versus** NISAR KHAN & Ors.

24/03/2026	Shri T.L. Patel, Advocate appeared on behalf of Shri Vikash Kumar Pandey, Advocate for the Appellants. Shri Divyanand Patel, Advocate for the respondent No.2. Shri Anmol Gupta, Advocate appeared on behalf of Shri Sumit Singh, Advocate for the respondent No.3. At the request of Shri Patel, Advocate, list after three weeks. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
-------------------	---